
)
)

愛県大

)
(

江塚友七

山中香幸

静大(

(

女子シングルス　No.1

　　　　　 2R  　　      3R 　         SF 　        F

3
4
5

2

名市大
重松歩美

名市大

桟敷和
日下部奈々美

山田優華
吉俣亜沙子

(

(6 愛知大学
名市大

三浦陽菜

19

(
(

)
)

32
33

15
16

31

)

)
静岡県立(

岐阜聖徳( )
)

大石水無瀬
後藤万実

1 日福大長岡純未 (

近藤リリ (

中京大

渡部友菜

46

大岩本彩水
戸舘和奏

( )

43
44
45

愛教大

40
41
42

佐藤友香
今井智里

野末佳歩

名市大(
(
(

(

愛県大

(
(

愛県大 )

)

(

南山大

藤巻侑加
(

)

)神山優香 中京大

愛院歯 )
( 名市大

窪田彩乃
山本茉奈実
水野晶絵 南山大

Q2

36
37
38
39

34

35
川邊美佐 (

早川奏音
松本夕実

29
30

田村優衣

加納杏莉
小林桃歌

山岡真緒
藤田愛矢

泉澤愛

(佐原瑞季

( 南山大

Q1

)

)

)

)
)

)

)
)

)

Q3

山岸杏美

南山大
愛院歯

27
28

丹羽菜々花
彦坂実乃里

河村佳奈

小池美玖24

26
25

17
18

(

南山大

(

長崎咲良

12
11

(臼井理子

朝日大

静大

古市智子

日福大

名市大(

愛県大
静岡県立

(
(

南山大

( 東海学園
(

(
(

愛院歯

岐阜聖徳
(

Q4

名城大

)

愛知大学

10

成島すみれ13

7

14

杉江綾乃

渡辺結香

9
8

21
22 植村和佳菜

中垣友紀子

20

23

)

)

)
)

)
)

)
)

)
)

(
(

日福大

名古屋商科

(
(

(

愛院歯

名経大

愛院大

静大

)
)

)
)

)

)

)

)

)

)

静大

名市大
(
(

中部大
名大(

(

(

(

南山大





87
88
89

58

54
55
56
57

69
70
71

67
66

77

74
75
76

68

72
73

藤村玲那

)

)
稲田凪紗

朝日大

64
65

63

60
61

59

62

東海学園

(

(

Q6

)

)
)

)

)

)
)

)
Q7

Q8

82
83

90

84

78
89

81
80

)

小笠原ゆり
池上姫月
西川由梨

85
86

女子シングルス　No.2
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Q5

加藤有紀子

北川深央里

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

杉山佳那

江上若菜

髙木陽菜

古田愛華

(
(

井森愛海
中野亜弓

(

(

古園緋佳里
小柴幸芽

疋田千夏
(

愛院歯
静大

(

(

)
)
)

)
)

)

)

下田穂乃果

伊藤澪央
三宅莉奈

杉木諒
横井南海

( 名市大

中部大
愛院歯

宇佐美有紗

(

(
(

(
(

)

名市大

(

(

南山大

)植村佳南

櫻井みなみ
越後まりな

名市大
服部文香
千田朋香

愛県大 )

渥美友貴 )静県大
愛院歯

( )
)愛教大(

(
)

岐阜聖徳
皇學館大学

静大

)

岐阜聖徳

愛知淑徳
名市大

)

愛県大
南山大

)
)

名大
南山大
名市大
愛院歯

)三重大

今塩屋七海

畑穂乃香

愛県大

岐阜大

秋山裕香

門脇愛実
島田夏生 (

)
)

岡部彩夏

)

大野愛理

(

静大(

( 名経大
岐阜大

愛知淑徳

(

(

(
(

( 名市大
( 南山大

(
(

)

)
)
)

中京大
愛教大

熊崎梨奈
(

丸山惠莉
大坪芽久
中山栞

)( 名市大

(
(

岐阜聖徳

(
(

愛知淑徳

)

)

瀧村怜未

大矢知はる香

(
(

石川美鈴

岩中捺美
坂崎美帆

(
( )

)

)
愛県大

東海学園
南山大

(

(

愛院歯 )








